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summer

PRODUCTS FROM MARY KAY

Ultimate NighttimeUltimate Nighttime
Renewal Set - $115Renewal Set - $115

Gift with Purchase ofGift with Purchase of
$40 or more in product!$40 or more in product!

Complexion PerfectionComplexion Perfection
Great Deal - $35Great Deal - $35

New Mineral EyeNew Mineral Eye
Color Shades - $6.50 eachColor Shades - $6.50 each

Sunscreen BroadSunscreen Broad
Spectrum SPF 50 - $14Spectrum SPF 50 - $14

Mineral Cheek Color Mineral Cheek Color 
- $10- $10

Lash & Brow BuildingLash & Brow Building
Serum - $38Serum - $38

Lash Primer - $15Lash Primer - $15 Lash Love WaterproofLash Love Waterproof
Mascara - $15Mascara - $15

Let lashes and brows 
live up to their 
fullest potential. Seven 
out of 10 women in an 
independent research 
study said their lashes 
appeared fuller.

Strengthens and helps 
condition lashes, lifts 
lashes and helps them 
stay curled longer, its 
clear formula works like 
an invisible 
mascara, dual-action 
brush is specifically 
designed to maximize 
the benefits and deliver 
a natural look.

Available in I ♡ 
black and I ♡ 
brown. Great for 
summer days at 
the pool, lake or 
beach and 
weddings – cry all 
you want and 
still look good for 
the pictures!

Six new regular-line 
shades create stunning 
looks and fill in shade 
gaps in the mineral eye 
color line.
     (Golden Vanilla, 
      Polished Stone,         
      Truffle, Lime, Sterling,   
 and Gold Coast)

Ideal for intense sun 
exposure, like long days 
at the beach, this sun-
screen provides a very 
high level of broad spec-
trum protection and is 
water-resistant for up to 
80 minutes. 

Try the new Dark 
Cherry shade for 
beige, bronze and 
ebony skin tones!

This special offer 
includes full-sized 
TimeWise® Even 
Complexion 
Essence and a 
mini TimeWise® 
Microdermabrasion 
Set. Great for 
travel!

Nighttime is the 
perfect time to 
recover from the 
stressors of the day 
and replenish lost 
moisture.

Give lashes 
some love with 
a trial size Mary 
Kay® Lash 
Love™ Mascara 
in I ♥ black and 
a mini Mary 
Kay® Oil-Free 

Eye Makeup Remover 
in a mesh bag (not shown). 

TimeWise® Moisture Renewing Gel Mask, 
TimeWise® Night Restore & Recover 
Complex, & TimeWise® Replenishing Serum+C® 
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